

---

## Achizitie,,Pachet materiale electrice intretinere"

I.D.: 44837362

---

Data publicarii	10.12.19	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.957,98 RON - 1.957,98 RON

---

Descriere: 1 882 STARTER S10 4-65W PHILIPS BUC 10.0 2.0 20.0 2 3458 BEC LED 20W E27 6500K BRAY (T. VERDE 0.26+TVA INCLUSA) BUC 40.0 23.0 920.0 3 12552 CONTACTOR PENTRU CURENTI MARI TR1E150(T VERDE 2LEI) BUC 2.0 590.0 1180.0 4 9685 TUB NEON 18W840 BUC 10.0 7.0 70.0 5 920 TUB NEON 36W SNOW WHITE PHILIPS (T. VERDE 0.85+TVA INCLUS) BUC 20.0 7.0 140.0

---